
ANNEXURE III 

 

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, PARBHANI – 431 402 (M.S.) 
 

DATE EXTENSION CORRIGENDUM 3RD CALL (RKVY) 

 No. PVC/ RKYV/Hyd/20/3139/2018                                                 Date: 04.12.2018 

 

Following online separate e- tender is invited by the Associate Dean, College of Veterinary and Animal 
Sciences, Parbhani from Qualified bidders for the following equipment under e-Tender procedure.   

Sr. No. e-Tender No. Tender for purchase of 
1. PVC/ RKYV/Hyd/ 20/ 

3139/2018                                                 
Supply and Installation of  Hydraulic table for large 
animal (S.S.) at College of Veterinary and Animal 
Sciences, Parbhani 
 

 

The tender documents can be downloaded from e-tendering portal of https://mahatenders.gov.in 

The last date of submission for tenders is EXTENDED up to 12.12.2018. 
 

Note: - Please note that further changes regarding this tender will not be published through 

corrigendum by press notice. The changes will be available only on electronic tendering system 

of Government of Maharashtra which is available on Maharashtra Animal & Fishery Sciences 

University on the portal https://mahatenders.gov.in only. 

 
 --SD--    

     Associate Dean  
                                                                                          College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences  
                                                                                                  PARBHANI – 431 402 (M.S.) 

  


